AGECO-CED 499, Issues in Economic, Community & Agricultural Devt in Kenya

Itinerary

Wed. 18 May
Evening arrival and transfer to Terminal Hotel (Terminal Hotel: (+254) 2 228817, Mama Ngina Street)

Thurs. – Fri. 19 & 20 May (Nairobi)
· KARI 
· KEFRI (
· Hellen Keller International and/or CIP 
· microfinance (Fatuma is working on options)

· Bomas, National Museum, Animal Orphanage, Giraffe Sanctuary if time

Sat. 21 May (morning in Nairobi then trans to Nyeri) 
· Arrive in Nyeri by evening

Accommodation at the CYEC (011.254.612 302 335) for the remainder of the trip

Sun. 22 May (CYEC)
· Interact w/ children & youth at CYEC; see facilities; church for those interested

Mon. 23 May 
· Meet w/ Titus, youth, Mr. Kanyi to discuss current status and short-term plans for ag program (production and business)
· Visit market in Nyeri

Tues. – Wed. 24-25 May
· Visit Lamuria and Othaya, take soil samples (send to company Veg Pro uses)
· Assess local markets

Thurs. 26 May
· 10.00  JKUAT 

Fri. 27 May
· CETRAD in Nanyuki, Joseph Ndungu (http://www.cetrad.org/) (Timing is flexible; might need to do Lamuria or Othaya here if no time before)

Sat. –Sun 28-29 May
· Weekend visit to Aberdares, Solio Game reserve…
http://www.africanfootprints.de/en   
· Work/social at the centre for those who don’t go



Mon. 30 May
· Work w/ youth at the centre – AEE class curriculum, implementation of plans
· During this week, 2-3 days training for dairy goat production

Tues. 31 May (flexible)
· Ann Tei’s Nutribusiness cooperative
· Karatina (one of the largest open-air markets in sub-Saharan Africa)

Wed. & Thurs.1-2 June
· Work w/ youth at the centre – AEE class curriculum, implementation of plans

Fri. 3 June
· Visit Help Self Help centre, Naro Moru 

Sat. 4 Jun – Tues. 7 June
· Complete plan and implement as possible
· Students depart (program ends) 7 June

